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Administragao - Vespertino

Ampla Concorrencia

0000030184-6
0000025078-3
0000033990-5
0000022797-2
0000043692-7
0000015572-0

Beatriz adriana da silva

fernanda garcia lezier

Danilo Menezes Santos

Juliana Menezes Batista

Ingrid Paes dos Santos

Ana Caroline Baptista da

[L2

0000015400-7

JAMILE BISPO DOS SANTOS

[L3

0000047264-7

Rebecca dos Santos Cleto

[La

0000018143-4

Raphaela Fernandes

[L5

0000031528-9 Ana Caroline Soares L1
|L6 |
0000014097-9 Mariana de Fatima Braga N L3
L7 |
0000030497-3 Guilherme Aleixo dos Reis L2
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Eletroeletronica - Vespertino

Ampla Concorrencia




42 CHAMADA - PROCESSO SELETIVO PARA CURSOS TECNICOS - 2018/1

Administragao - Noturno

Ampla Concorrencia

0000045695-7
0000041847-3
0000031895-0
0000035580-0
0000028908-0

Pedro Lucas Pinheiro Alve
Amanda Carla dos Santos

nicole gongalves ferreira
DANIEL ALVES DE SOUZA JUN
Nicolas de Arruda Silva

[L1

0000014954-4

LEANDRO SILVA RODRIGUES

(L3

0000037633-7
0000032614-8

Giulia Correia Vieira
Jennifer Martins Fonseca

(L7

0000014423-4 Geovani Lemes Martins L2
|L8 I
0000031907-2 alessa maryari da silva L4

42 CHAMADA - PROCESSO SELETIVO PARA CURSOS TECNICOS - 2018/1

Eletroeletronica - Noturno

Ampla Concorrencia

0000014604-1
0000047555-0
0000030040-0
0000035023-2
0000018857-0
0000040405-7

L3

matheus henrique cardoso
José Raimundo dos Santos
Paulo Cesar Boza
Guilherme Galiotti de Luc
Abiezer tiago martins de
Fabio_hmc@hotmail.com

0000040683-9
0000030977-3
[La

Antonio Lucas Alves de Ol
Andressa Valeriano da Sil

0000014600-5
0000035099-4

Matheus Augusto Gomes
Vanderlei José Lino junio




